
Manhattan (0-1) -vs- Fordham (1-0)
11/26/96 at Bronx, N.Y. - Rose Hill Gym

 
 

 
 
Manhattan 66

Fordham 77

Date: 11/26/96
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Bronx, N.Y. - Rose Hill Gym
Referees: Danaher, Geiselman, Meier

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Manhattan 28 38 66
Fordham 41 36 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke * 35 5-12 1-4 0-0 2-1 3 4 1 5 0 2 11
05 CAMPS, Wanda * 36 3-9 0-2 4-5 0-3 3 3 7 7 0 1 10
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten * 30 3-9 3-6 0-0 3-2 5 4 0 3 0 2 9
45 MORSE, Meredith * 24 3-7 0-0 3-4 3-1 4 3 0 0 0 2 9
22 SANDERS, Nikki * 18 0-5 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 3 3
54 MORRELL, Kyra 26 6-12 0-0 3-4 6-8 14 4 0 2 0 1 15
12 SIMS, Tracie 9 2-4 1-1 1-1 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 0 6
03 OLSEN, Lisa 10 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 4 0 2 3
21 WILLIAMS, Tamara 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 FRASER, Jessica 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-61 6-15 14-18 17-22 39 23 12 27 0 14 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-61   37.7 % 6-15   40.0 % 14-18   77.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne * 39 11-15 3-4 4-6 0-5 5 2 3 6 2 4 29
23 HAUSER, Amy * 29 5-10 0-0 5-7 3-2 5 3 5 4 0 1 15
33 COOK, Kim * 36 3-8 0-0 2-3 3-5 8 3 1 3 2 4 8
05 LAMBERT, Chandra * 31 2-10 0-0 4-4 3-3 6 1 2 0 0 1 8
15 MCCABE, Kathryn * 23 1-3 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 1 2 3 0 0 4
12 GARVEY, Maureen 28 5-9 0-1 3-3 0-3 3 2 2 3 0 1 13
31 BYRNES, Peggy 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 1 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-55 3-5 20-27 11-24 35 15 15 20 5 13 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-55   49.1 % 3-5   60.0 % 20-27   74.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Manhattan 28

Fordham 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 CAMPS, Wanda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 MORSE, Meredith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 SANDERS, Nikki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 MORRELL, Kyra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SIMS, Tracie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 OLSEN, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 WILLIAMS, Tamara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 FRASER, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HAUSER, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 COOK, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 LAMBERT, Chandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 MCCABE, Kathryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 GARVEY, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 BYRNES, Peggy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Manhattan 38

Fordham 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 RENKENS, Brooke 35 5-12 1-4 0-0 2-1 3 4 1 5 0 2 11
5 CAMPS, Wanda 36 3-9 0-2 4-5 0-3 3 3 7 7 0 1 10
40 ROBERTS, Kirsten 30 3-9 3-6 0-0 3-2 5 4 0 3 0 2 9
45 MORSE, Meredith 24 3-7 0-0 3-4 3-1 4 3 0 0 0 2 9
22 SANDERS, Nikki 18 0-5 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 3 3
54 MORRELL, Kyra 26 6-12 0-0 3-4 6-8 14 4 0 2 0 1 15
12 SIMS, Tracie 9 2-4 1-1 1-1 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 0 6
3 OLSEN, Lisa 10 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 4 0 2 3
21 WILLIAMS, Tamara 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 FRASER, Jessica 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-61 6-15 14-18 17-22 39 23 12 27 0 14 66
37.7 % 40.0 % 77.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne 39 11-15 3-4 4-6 0-5 5 2 3 6 2 4 29
23 HAUSER, Amy 29 5-10 0-0 5-7 3-2 5 3 5 4 0 1 15
33 COOK, Kim 36 3-8 0-0 2-3 3-5 8 3 1 3 2 4 8
5 LAMBERT, Chandra 31 2-10 0-0 4-4 3-3 6 1 2 0 0 1 8
15 MCCABE, Kathryn 23 1-3 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 1 2 3 0 0 4
12 GARVEY, Maureen 28 5-9 0-1 3-3 0-3 3 2 2 3 0 1 13
31 BYRNES, Peggy 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 1 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-55 3-5 20-27 11-24 35 15 15 20 5 13 77
49.1 % 60.0 % 74.1 %


